Annexure-2

0th October 2022 List of creditors as on: 22nd August 2023

Name of the corporate debtor: GVK Power (Goindwal Sahib) Limited Date of commencement of CIR

List of operational creditors (Employees)
(amount in INR)

Details of Cl d Details of Claim admitted
Identification etalls of Claim recelve Amountof  Amount of any mutual dues, Amountofclaim  Amount of claim
Name of Creditor Remarks, if any
No R Erorcar Amount covered by Amount covered by Whether related % of voting share _ contingentclaim that may be set- off notadmitted under verification
Date of receipt  Amount claimed Nature of claim " ‘
admitted security interest guarantee party in CoC

Kamal Singh Devara Employee Dues
Prajesh Kumar Pal 108,315 | Employee Dues - - No NA| - - -
[ 3| KHs Sudheer 140,257 | Employee Dues ] B No NA| - - -
Subodh Singh 136,280 | Employee Dues g g No A g - -
Ankit Sonu 61,360 | Employee Dues - - No NA| B - -
Saurabh Pandey 58,764 | Employee Dues - - No NA| - - -
17-Aug-23| Employee Dues.
21-Aug23 Emplo

00 695
638,634 637,329



